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poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým čas ztráta

1. 158 ŠŤASTNÝ Jan 1985 1. M35d BikeClinic Cannondale 2:12:38

2. 5 HOFMAN Lukáš 1991 2. M35d Ski a Bike Centrum Radotín 2:19:41 0:07:03

3. 2 BARTCH Tomáš 1988 3. M35d Transbrody – Rideko 2:21:52 0:09:13

4. 62 KOVÁŘÍK Tomáš 1982 4. M35d 2:25:43 0:13:05

5. 132 KOFLANDA Martin 1977 1. M45d UGO-Allivictus Čistý sport 2:26:17 0:13:39

6. 137 JIŘENA Pavel 1967 1. M46d Author 2:27:19 0:14:41

7. 157 ČÍŽEK Martin 1985 5. M35d Dexter BSK racing 2:31:09 0:18:31

8. 144 TŮMA Radek 1976 2. M45d UGO-Allivictus Čistý sport 2:32:09 0:19:31

9. 4 KARBAN Vlastimil 1980 6. M35d UGO-Allivictus Čistý sport 2:32:12 0:19:34

10. 3 DVOŘÁK Ottakar 1962 2. M46d Muc-off 2:32:48 0:20:10

11. 45 VÁGNER Aleš 1977 3. M45d RoRace Team Pyšely 2:36:10 0:23:32

12. 11 VESELÝ Michal 1980 7. M35d ČESYK 2:36:15 0:23:36

13. 138 LOFFELMANN Zdeněk 1969 4. M45d Zvole 2:43:39 0:31:01

14. 40 KYNDL Lukáš 1993 8. M35d Bike Tuning Team Rudná 2:43:49 0:31:11

15. 54 ŠMÍD Ondřej 1990 9. M35d SK Kbely 2:44:40 0:32:02

16. 12 ŠUSTA Jan 1985 10. M35d SYMBIO+ CANNONDALE 2:45:19 0:32:41

17. 89 CHALUPA Dani 1989 11. M35d VK BOHEMIANS PRAHA 2:51:22 0:38:44

18. 47 KUTIL Pavel 1972 5. M45d Dexter BSK racing 2:53:39 0:41:01

19. 143 KRAUS Vladimír 1960 3. M46d JasipBike 2:54:35 0:41:57

20. 72 VACENOVSKÝ Vít 1968 4. M46d Praha 4 - Újezd 2:55:09 0:42:31

21. 140 JETÝLEK Michal 1981 12. M35d Týnec nad Sázavou 2:57:51 0:45:12

22. 147 KULÍČEK David 1985 13. M35d Rally-Cross Lukavec 2:58:06 0:45:28

23. 29 ČÁSLAVA Jiří 1977 6. M45d Podlesí 3:01:30 0:48:52

24. 133 VÁVRA Václav 1974 7. M45d Bike Team Kosořice 3:02:16 0:49:37

25. 101 VRŠINSKÝ Ivan 1968 5. M46d Bikerental 3:02:24 0:49:45

26. 125 ČERMÁK Petr 1974 8. M45d Praha 3:02:45 0:50:06

27. 24 JABŮREK Jan 1992 14. M35d Dexter Cycling 3:02:51 0:50:13

28. 38 WEIMAN Petr 1979 15. M35d Česyk 3:03:45 0:51:07

29. 8 STEJSKAL Karel 1969 9. M45d Transbrody – Rideko 3:05:17 0:52:39

30. 90 HOCHMAN Filip 1973 10. M45d FLOPY software 3:05:44 0:53:06

31. 106 VRBOVCOVÁ Hanka 1980 1. Z35d Praha 4 3:06:30 0:53:52

32. 145 HOVORKA Jan 1979 16. M35d Fanaticus 3:08:16 0:55:38

33. 128 BARTOŇ Vojtěch 1988 17. M35d VK BOHEMIANS PRAHA 3:12:24 0:59:45

34. 75 SMEJKAL Radek 1973 11. M45d Kamenný Přívoz 3:15:01 1:02:23

35. 58 JABŮREK Petr Jabůrek 1958 6. M46d autoj Dobřejovice 3:15:10 1:02:32

36. 146 VOTÁPEK Josef 1976 12. M45d Rally-Cross Lukavec 3:16:47 1:04:09

37. 74 VALOUCH Vladimir 1975 13. M45d Dolní Jircany 3:17:49 1:05:11

38. 60 PIPOTA Jiří 1981 18. M35d Professional Magnesium Team 3:19:05 1:06:27

39. 76 ŠANTORA Vojtěch 1987 19. M35d Praha 6 3:19:36 1:06:58

40. 59 KOT Jan 1984 20. M35d 3:20:04 1:07:26

41. 57 MÁCHA Tomáš 1984 21. M35d Praha 4 3:21:02 1:08:23

42. 115 KUBÁT Petr 1979 22. M35d Turan 3:21:20 1:08:42

43. 110 PŘÍHODOVÁ Karolína 1985 2. Z35d Dexter cycling 3:21:45 1:09:07

44. 91 DUŠKOVÁ Štěpánka 1975 1. Z45d SK Vlaška Dobříš 3:22:13 1:09:35

45. 44 KRUML Adam 1974 14. M45d 3:22:23 1:09:44

46. 26 MALY Jan 1971 15. M45d Želivec 3:23:00 1:10:21

47. 53 BIČÁK Pavel 1978 16. M45d Yogurt 3:23:02 1:10:24

48. 149 ŠOULA Tomáš 1976 17. M45d Rally-Cross Lukavec 3:23:31 1:10:52

49. 79 CHRÁST Antonin 1975 18. M45d Praha 2-Nové Město 3:25:37 1:12:59

50. 34 PEŠEK Ivo 1974 19. M45d Brezova-Olesko 3:26:25 1:13:47

51. 135 BLAŽEJ Petr 1973 20. M45d Praha 3:26:56 1:14:18
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52. 43 FALTÝNEK Petr 1987 23. M35d Praha 9 3:27:09 1:14:31

53. 155 NAVRÁTIL David 1972 21. M45d Nilfisk Auto Pro Cycling 3:28:33 1:15:55

54. 134 POSLT Tomáš 1975 22. M45d Bike Team Kosořice 3:29:00 1:16:21

55. 6 MENCL Miroslav 1973 23. M45d Hřebena 3:30:21 1:17:43

56. 41 DOLEJŠ Miloš 1974 24. M45d Žehuň 3:32:19 1:19:41

57. 136 SALAČ Luboš 1975 25. M45d Velké Popovice 3:32:20 1:19:41

58. 148 ŠOULA Roman 1970 26. M45d Rally-Cross Lukavec 3:32:40 1:20:02

59. 121 GRUBER Josef 1985 24. M35d Neveklov 3:33:15 1:20:37

60. 142 VANĚK Martin 1984 25. M35d TJ Stodůlky Praha 3:33:30 1:20:52

61. 120 MOŠNIČKA Lubomír 1980 26. M35d Jesenice 3:33:30 1:20:52

62. 68 TESKA Premysl 1971 27. M45d Triatlon Měchenice 3:33:54 1:21:16

63. 126 BERAN Ondřej 1989 27. M35d Metrostav 3:37:27 1:24:49

64. 97 GALKO Jozef 1965 7. M46d GS RACING 3:39:25 1:26:47

65. 124 KLOKOČKA Ladislav 1957 8. M46d Dolní Břežany 3:46:21 1:33:43

66. 52 GAVLAS Petr 1978 28. M45d SK ČNB 3:48:01 1:35:23

67. 33 NÁBĚLEK Jan 1962 9. M46d Černí koně 3:52:44 1:40:06

68. 113 MAREČEK David 1986 28. M35d Praha 3:53:50 1:41:12

69. 122 ŠTANTEJSKÝ Radim 1976 29. M45d Zvole 3:57:04 1:44:26

70. 49 MARTINOVIČOVÁ Jarka 1972 2. Z45d 3:58:29 1:45:51

71. 150 VLACH Jiří 1974 30. M45d Rally-Cross Lukavec 4:00:13 1:47:34

72. 151 DORŇÁK Jiří 1971 31. M45d 4:00:30 1:47:52

73. 153 MARTINOVIČ Matyáš 2002 1. ERR 4:02:06 1:49:28

74. 73 SOUČKOVÁ Tereza 1998 3. Z35d Žirafa Bike Team 4:04:08 1:51:30

75. 71 SOUČEK Radek 1969 32. M45d Žirafa Bike Team 4:04:08 1:51:30

76. 55 FRICOVÁ Pája 1995 4. Z35d www.jachcipekac.cz 4:08:48 1:56:09

77. 56 HÁVA Milan 1966 10. M46d www.jachcipekac.cz 4:08:48 1:56:10

78. 39 SEIFERT Petr 1974 33. M45d 4:09:43 1:57:05

79. 156 DVOŘÁK Jak 1976 34. M45d  4:15:26 2:02:47

80. 36 LOSMAN Tomáš 1976 35. M45d Kolín II 4:23:13 2:10:34

81. 48 MARTINOVIČ Tomáš 1972 36. M45d 4:30:36 2:17:58

82. 152 DORŇÁK Miroslav 1976 37. M45d  4:30:37 2:17:59

83. 77 HEŘMÁNEK Martin 1975 38. M45d 4:36:09 2:23:31

84. 7 MENCLOVÁ Pavlína 1979 5. Z35d Hřebena 4:39:53 2:27:15

85. 129 FLEISSNER Jan 1998 29. M35d  4:42:10 2:29:32

86. 119 RYBA Štefan 1971 39. M45d Praha 4:43:05 2:30:27

87. 139 VRTIŠKA Lukáš 1982 30. M35d Týnec nad Sázavou 4:45:36 2:32:58

88. 22 DOUPOVCOVÁ Martina 1976 3. Z45d Lštění 4:47:04 2:34:26

89. 30 PROCHAZKA Vladimir 1968 11. M46d Odřepsy 5:16:11 3:03:33

90. 21 TROOST Dominika 1975 4. Z45d Ride & Fun 5:23:11 3:10:33

91. 130 MLÁDENKA Petr 1989 31. M35d Kamenice 5:26:50 3:14:12

42 DOLEJŠ Ondřej 1998 M35d Žehuň DNF

64 BARTOŠ Martin 1979 M35d DNF

123 LUKÁČ Martin 1984 M35d Praha DNF

127 HINTNAUS Jan 1990 M35d  DNF

154 VRKOČ Robert 1981 M35d Kellys Bikeranch Team DNF

65 RADA David 1976 M45d DNF

66 ŠTÍBR David 1978 M45d Alset Racing Team DNF

67 VOHÁŇKA Michal 1977 M45d Alset Racing Team DNF

118 ZAJAC Jaroslav 1978 M45d Vestec Cube Bike DNF

131 MACAS Rostislav 1969 M45d Žirafa Bike Team DNF

51 HAVLÍK Pavel 1967 M46d KT Tryskomyš DNF
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1. 158 ŠŤASTNÝ Jan 1985 1. M35d BikeClinic Cannondale 2:12:38

2. 5 HOFMAN Lukáš 1991 2. M35d Ski a Bike Centrum Radotín 2:19:41 0:07:03

3. 2 BARTCH Tomáš 1988 3. M35d Transbrody – Rideko 2:21:52 0:09:13

4. 62 KOVÁŘÍK Tomáš 1982 4. M35d 2:25:43 0:13:05

5. 157 ČÍŽEK Martin 1985 5. M35d Dexter BSK racing 2:31:09 0:18:31

6. 4 KARBAN Vlastimil 1980 6. M35d UGO-Allivictus Čistý sport 2:32:12 0:19:34

7. 11 VESELÝ Michal 1980 7. M35d ČESYK 2:36:15 0:23:36

8. 40 KYNDL Lukáš 1993 8. M35d Bike Tuning Team Rudná 2:43:49 0:31:11

9. 54 ŠMÍD Ondřej 1990 9. M35d SK Kbely 2:44:40 0:32:02

10. 12 ŠUSTA Jan 1985 10. M35d SYMBIO+ CANNONDALE 2:45:19 0:32:41

11. 89 CHALUPA Dani 1989 11. M35d VK BOHEMIANS PRAHA 2:51:22 0:38:44

12. 140 JETÝLEK Michal 1981 12. M35d Týnec nad Sázavou 2:57:51 0:45:12

13. 147 KULÍČEK David 1985 13. M35d Rally-Cross Lukavec 2:58:06 0:45:28

14. 24 JABŮREK Jan 1992 14. M35d Dexter Cycling 3:02:51 0:50:13

15. 38 WEIMAN Petr 1979 15. M35d Česyk 3:03:45 0:51:07

16. 145 HOVORKA Jan 1979 16. M35d Fanaticus 3:08:16 0:55:38

17. 128 BARTOŇ Vojtěch 1988 17. M35d VK BOHEMIANS PRAHA 3:12:24 0:59:45

18. 60 PIPOTA Jiří 1981 18. M35d Professional Magnesium Team 3:19:05 1:06:27

19. 76 ŠANTORA Vojtěch 1987 19. M35d Praha 6 3:19:36 1:06:58

20. 59 KOT Jan 1984 20. M35d 3:20:04 1:07:26

21. 57 MÁCHA Tomáš 1984 21. M35d Praha 4 3:21:02 1:08:23

22. 115 KUBÁT Petr 1979 22. M35d Turan 3:21:20 1:08:42

23. 43 FALTÝNEK Petr 1987 23. M35d Praha 9 3:27:09 1:14:31

24. 121 GRUBER Josef 1985 24. M35d Neveklov 3:33:15 1:20:37

25. 142 VANĚK Martin 1984 25. M35d TJ Stodůlky Praha 3:33:30 1:20:52

26. 120 MOŠNIČKA Lubomír 1980 26. M35d Jesenice 3:33:30 1:20:52

27. 126 BERAN Ondřej 1989 27. M35d Metrostav 3:37:27 1:24:49

28. 113 MAREČEK David 1986 28. M35d Praha 3:53:50 1:41:12

29. 129 FLEISSNER Jan 1998 29. M35d  4:42:10 2:29:32

30. 139 VRTIŠKA Lukáš 1982 30. M35d Týnec nad Sázavou 4:45:36 2:32:58

31. 130 MLÁDENKA Petr 1989 31. M35d Kamenice 5:26:50 3:14:12

42 DOLEJŠ Ondřej 1998 M35d Žehuň DNF

64 BARTOŠ Martin 1979 M35d DNF

123 LUKÁČ Martin 1984 M35d Praha DNF

127 HINTNAUS Jan 1990 M35d  DNF

154 VRKOČ Robert 1981 M35d Kellys Bikeranch Team DNF

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
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1. 132 KOFLANDA Martin 1977 1. M45d UGO-Allivictus Čistý sport 2:26:17 0:13:39

2. 144 TŮMA Radek 1976 2. M45d UGO-Allivictus Čistý sport 2:32:09 0:19:31

3. 45 VÁGNER Aleš 1977 3. M45d RoRace Team Pyšely 2:36:10 0:23:32

4. 138 LOFFELMANN Zdeněk 1969 4. M45d Zvole 2:43:39 0:31:01

5. 47 KUTIL Pavel 1972 5. M45d Dexter BSK racing 2:53:39 0:41:01

6. 29 ČÁSLAVA Jiří 1977 6. M45d Podlesí 3:01:30 0:48:52

7. 133 VÁVRA Václav 1974 7. M45d Bike Team Kosořice 3:02:16 0:49:37

8. 125 ČERMÁK Petr 1974 8. M45d Praha 3:02:45 0:50:06

9. 8 STEJSKAL Karel 1969 9. M45d Transbrody – Rideko 3:05:17 0:52:39

10. 90 HOCHMAN Filip 1973 10. M45d FLOPY software 3:05:44 0:53:06

11. 75 SMEJKAL Radek 1973 11. M45d Kamenný Přívoz 3:15:01 1:02:23

12. 146 VOTÁPEK Josef 1976 12. M45d Rally-Cross Lukavec 3:16:47 1:04:09

13. 74 VALOUCH Vladimir 1975 13. M45d Dolní Jircany 3:17:49 1:05:11

14. 44 KRUML Adam 1974 14. M45d 3:22:23 1:09:44

15. 26 MALY Jan 1971 15. M45d Želivec 3:23:00 1:10:21

16. 53 BIČÁK Pavel 1978 16. M45d Yogurt 3:23:02 1:10:24

17. 149 ŠOULA Tomáš 1976 17. M45d Rally-Cross Lukavec 3:23:31 1:10:52

18. 79 CHRÁST Antonin 1975 18. M45d Praha 2-Nové Město 3:25:37 1:12:59

19. 34 PEŠEK Ivo 1974 19. M45d Brezova-Olesko 3:26:25 1:13:47

20. 135 BLAŽEJ Petr 1973 20. M45d Praha 3:26:56 1:14:18

21. 155 NAVRÁTIL David 1972 21. M45d Nilfisk Auto Pro Cycling 3:28:33 1:15:55

22. 134 POSLT Tomáš 1975 22. M45d Bike Team Kosořice 3:29:00 1:16:21

23. 6 MENCL Miroslav 1973 23. M45d Hřebena 3:30:21 1:17:43

24. 41 DOLEJŠ Miloš 1974 24. M45d Žehuň 3:32:19 1:19:41

25. 136 SALAČ Luboš 1975 25. M45d Velké Popovice 3:32:20 1:19:41

26. 148 ŠOULA Roman 1970 26. M45d Rally-Cross Lukavec 3:32:40 1:20:02

27. 68 TESKA Premysl 1971 27. M45d Triatlon Měchenice 3:33:54 1:21:16

28. 52 GAVLAS Petr 1978 28. M45d SK ČNB 3:48:01 1:35:23

29. 122 ŠTANTEJSKÝ Radim 1976 29. M45d Zvole 3:57:04 1:44:26

30. 150 VLACH Jiří 1974 30. M45d Rally-Cross Lukavec 4:00:13 1:47:34

31. 151 DORŇÁK Jiří 1971 31. M45d 4:00:30 1:47:52

32. 71 SOUČEK Radek 1969 32. M45d Žirafa Bike Team 4:04:08 1:51:30

33. 39 SEIFERT Petr 1974 33. M45d 4:09:43 1:57:05

34. 156 DVOŘÁK Jak 1976 34. M45d  4:15:26 2:02:47

35. 36 LOSMAN Tomáš 1976 35. M45d Kolín II 4:23:13 2:10:34

36. 48 MARTINOVIČ Tomáš 1972 36. M45d 4:30:36 2:17:58

37. 152 DORŇÁK Miroslav 1976 37. M45d  4:30:37 2:17:59

38. 77 HEŘMÁNEK Martin 1975 38. M45d 4:36:09 2:23:31

39. 119 RYBA Štefan 1971 39. M45d Praha 4:43:05 2:30:27

65 RADA David 1976 M45d DNF

66 ŠTÍBR David 1978 M45d Alset Racing Team DNF

67 VOHÁŇKA Michal 1977 M45d Alset Racing Team DNF

118 ZAJAC Jaroslav 1978 M45d Vestec Cube Bike DNF

131 MACAS Rostislav 1969 M45d Žirafa Bike Team DNF

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
50 km – muži 36-45 let
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1. 137 JIŘENA Pavel 1967 1. M46d Author 2:27:19 0:14:41

2. 3 DVOŘÁK Ottakar 1962 2. M46d Muc-off 2:32:48 0:20:10

3. 143 KRAUS Vladimír 1960 3. M46d JasipBike 2:54:35 0:41:57

4. 72 VACENOVSKÝ Vít 1968 4. M46d Praha 4 - Újezd 2:55:09 0:42:31

5. 101 VRŠINSKÝ Ivan 1968 5. M46d Bikerental 3:02:24 0:49:45

6. 58 JABŮREK Petr Jabůrek 1958 6. M46d autoj Dobřejovice 3:15:10 1:02:32

7. 97 GALKO Jozef 1965 7. M46d GS RACING 3:39:25 1:26:47

8. 124 KLOKOČKA Ladislav 1957 8. M46d Dolní Břežany 3:46:21 1:33:43

9. 33 NÁBĚLEK Jan 1962 9. M46d Černí koně 3:52:44 1:40:06

10. 56 HÁVA Milan 1966 10. M46d www.jachcipekac.cz 4:08:48 1:56:10

11. 30 PROCHAZKA Vladimir 1968 11. M46d Odřepsy 5:16:11 3:03:33

51 HAVLÍK Pavel 1967 M46d KT Tryskomyš DNF

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
50 km – muži od 46 let
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1. 106 VRBOVCOVÁ Hanka 1980 1. Z35d Praha 4 3:06:30 0:53:52

2. 110 PŘÍHODOVÁ Karolína 1985 2. Z35d Dexter cycling 3:21:45 1:09:07

3. 73 SOUČKOVÁ Tereza 1998 3. Z35d Žirafa Bike Team 4:04:08 1:51:30

4. 55 FRICOVÁ Pája 1995 4. Z35d www.jachcipekac.cz 4:08:48 1:56:09

5. 7 MENCLOVÁ Pavlína 1979 5. Z35d Hřebena 4:39:53 2:27:15

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
50 km – ženy 16-35 let
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1. 91 DUŠKOVÁ Štěpánka 1975 1. Z45d SK Vlaška Dobříš 3:22:13 1:09:35

2. 49 MARTINOVIČOVÁ Jarka 1972 2. Z45d 3:58:29 1:45:51

3. 22 DOUPOVCOVÁ Martina 1976 3. Z45d Lštění 4:47:04 2:34:26

4. 21 TROOST Dominika 1975 4. Z45d Ride & Fun 5:23:11 3:10:33

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
50 km – ženy 36-45 let
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1. 367 VÁGNER Marek 1989 1. M16k Vagner Team - Krab Cycles 1:17:51

2. 315 STEINER Petr 1985 2. M16k Praha 4 1:20:59 0:03:08

3. 368 KOUDELKA Filip 1991 3. M16k Kellys Bikeranch Team 1:21:42 0:03:51

4. 355 AMBRUŠ Luděk 1978 4. M16k Zličín 1:25:22 0:07:32

5. 375 ŽÁČEK Jaroslav 1986 5. M16k Cybe 1:29:03 0:11:13

6. 304 ŽIŽKA David 1989 6. M16k ELEVEN RUBENA TEST TEAM 1:29:18 0:11:27

7. 314 HÁJEK Jan 1985 7. M16k Nová Paka 1:29:18 0:11:27

8. 366 KOPANICA Zdeněk 1999 1. JM12 AC Sparta Praha 1:31:38 0:13:47

9. 363 SEDLÁK Tomáš 1996 8. M16k LCC Radotín 1:34:48 0:16:58

10. 300 FUKS Robert 1971 9. M16k Kunratický Muflon 1:34:49 0:16:59

11. 352 MENCL Jan 1993 10. M16k DB 1:35:19 0:17:28

12. 329 POKORNÝ Martin 1974 11. M16k Vyzdob-si.cz 1:35:58 0:18:07

13. 360 ŠKODA Martin 1996 12. M16k Hero 1:44:18 0:26:27

14. 310 BRZEK Pavel 1987 13. M16k Eleven Rubena test team 1:45:49 0:27:58

15. 357 UHLÍK Jan 1961 14. M16k Žiar 1:46:20 0:28:29

16. 369 KRCHOVÁ Zuzana 1990 1. Z16k Koustyle.cz 1:46:41 0:28:50

17. 362 CHVÁTALOVÁ  Markéta 1975 2. Z16k Psáry 1:46:52 0:29:02

18. 349 TURYNOVÁ Hana 1990 3. Z16k Dexter Cycling 1:47:26 0:29:36

19. 322 ŽÁČKOVÁ Jana 1967 4. Z16k Dexter BSK racing 1:48:09 0:30:19

20. 356 UHLÍK Jan 2000 2. JM12 Žiar 1:48:59 0:31:08

21. 342 HRUBÝ Tomáš 1981 15. M16k chlASTANA 1:51:30 0:33:40

22. 331 LOJKA Michal 1976 16. M16k Cushman Wakefield MTB 1:51:54 0:34:03

23. 370 KRÁSNÝ Libor 1989 17. M16k www.bedacup.cz 1:53:20 0:35:29

24. 311 VÁGNEROVÁ Blanka 1980 5. Z16k RoRaceTeam Pyšely 1:53:21 0:35:30

25. 348 ČÍŽEK Jan 1983 18. M16k 1:58:41 0:40:51

26. 334 BLAŽEK Martin 1992 19. M16k Bike Tuning Team Rudná 1:59:34 0:41:43

27. 328 DOSTÁL Ivo 1977 20. M16k M2C 2:00:44 0:42:53

28. 313 KULIK Michal 1980 21. M16k Novis Tk Praha 2:01:16 0:43:25

29. 371 KRAHULEC Tomáš 1983 22. M16k www.bedacup.cz 2:01:48 0:43:57

30. 312 ŠTANCL Jiří 1974 23. M16k LUCKY STRIKE 2:01:54 0:44:04

31. 320 FUKAL Ondřej 1968 24. M16k Cushman Wakefield MTB 2:02:40 0:44:50

32. 347 CHMÁTALOVÁ Adéla 2002 1. JD12 Rorace Team Pyšely 2:03:21 0:45:30

33. 361 KINDL Bohumil 1967 25. M16k 2:03:25 0:45:34

34. 316 KOCEK Miloslav 1975 26. M16k Praha 3 2:03:34 0:45:43

35. 333 PROCHÁZKA Roman 1962 27. M16k EMT spol.s.r.o. 2:03:57 0:46:06

36. 319 ŠTYLER Ondřej 2000 3. JM12 2:05:15 0:47:24

37. 318 ŠTYLER Petr 1968 28. M16k 2:05:27 0:47:37

38. 323 HOMOLKA Marek 1975 29. M16k Cushman Wakefield MTB 2:05:41 0:47:50

39. 344 BARTOŇ Tomáš 1967 30. M16k Kamenice 2:06:27 0:48:37

40. 301 PŠENIČKA Radek 1973 31. M16k Kunratický Muflon 2:11:27 0:53:36

41. 373 OTÁHALOVÁ Lucie 1979 6. Z16k  2:11:27 0:53:37

42. 350 SCHEITHAUER Jaroslav 1977 32. M16k M2C 2:13:41 0:55:51

43. 305 JINDŘICH Ledvina 1978 33. M16k Dolní Břežany 2:15:28 0:57:38

44. 303 KNIHA Jiří 1964 34. M16k Kamenice 2:18:42 1:00:52

45. 330 RAMPAS Jiří 1972 35. M16k Kunratický Muflon 2:22:05 1:04:14

46. 336 URBÁNEK Petr 1963 36. M16k 2:27:21 1:09:30

47. 358 NOVÁK Tomáš 2000 4. JM12 Cholupice 2:28:02 1:10:11

48. 339 TURYNOVA Petra 1977 7. Z16k Polovicni Pekac 2:29:01 1:11:11

49. 321 ŠIMEK Martin 1966 37. M16k Praha 2:29:23 1:11:32

50. 364 KOŘÁNEK Adam 2004 1. ERR GUDY Team 2:35:09 1:17:18

51. 365 KOŘÁNEK Michal 1973 38. M16k GUDY Team 2:35:12 1:17:22

52. 359 MIČAN Matěj 2000 5. JM12 Točná 2:36:41 1:18:51

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
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53. 309 ŠPITÁLSKÁ Jana 1955 8. Z16k Praha 3 2:36:47 1:18:57

54. 306 BENDA Pavel 1975 39. M16k Dolní Břežany 2:42:39 1:24:48

55. 345 SOUČEK Michal 1995 40. M16k Žirafa Bike Team 2:44:24 1:26:34

56. 335 PIKNER Tomáš 1969 41. M16k Praha 9 2:44:50 1:27:00

57. 338 KAČER Roman 1973 42. M16k Praha 9 2:44:51 1:27:00

58. 307 WEISHEITEL Tomáš 1967 43. M16k Praha 4 2:45:14 1:27:24

59. 308 CIBULKOVÁ Lenka 1973 9. Z16k Jesenice 3:11:48 1:53:57

60. 317 NASH Mark 1970 44. M16k Jílové u Prahy 3:19:33 2:01:42

61. 327 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Dana 1977 10. Z16k Pardubice 3:24:11 2:06:20

62. 326 BEDNÁŘ David 1975 45. M16k Pardubice 3:24:16 2:06:26

63. 337 MIZERA Vítězslav 1975 46. M16k 3:56:28 2:38:37

64. 374 ELIŠÁK Adam 2001 6. JM12 Libeř 4:00:07 2:42:17

372 NEJEDLÝ Jakub 2001 JM12  DNF

324 MARIK Michal 1977 M16k Cushman Wakefield MTB DNF

343 BARTOŇ Pavel 1998 M16k Kamenice DNF
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1. 367 VÁGNER Marek 1989 1. M16k Vagner Team - Krab Cycles 1:17:51

2. 315 STEINER Petr 1985 2. M16k Praha 4 1:20:59 0:03:08

3. 368 KOUDELKA Filip 1991 3. M16k Kellys Bikeranch Team 1:21:42 0:03:51

4. 355 AMBRUŠ Luděk 1978 4. M16k Zličín 1:25:22 0:07:32

5. 375 ŽÁČEK Jaroslav 1986 5. M16k Cybe 1:29:03 0:11:13

6. 304 ŽIŽKA David 1989 6. M16k ELEVEN RUBENA TEST TEAM 1:29:18 0:11:27

7. 314 HÁJEK Jan 1985 7. M16k Nová Paka 1:29:18 0:11:27

8. 363 SEDLÁK Tomáš 1996 8. M16k LCC Radotín 1:34:48 0:16:58

9. 300 FUKS Robert 1971 9. M16k Kunratický Muflon 1:34:49 0:16:59

10. 352 MENCL Jan 1993 10. M16k DB 1:35:19 0:17:28

11. 329 POKORNÝ Martin 1974 11. M16k Vyzdob-si.cz 1:35:58 0:18:07

12. 360 ŠKODA Martin 1996 12. M16k Hero 1:44:18 0:26:27

13. 310 BRZEK Pavel 1987 13. M16k Eleven Rubena test team 1:45:49 0:27:58

14. 357 UHLÍK Jan 1961 14. M16k Žiar 1:46:20 0:28:29

15. 342 HRUBÝ Tomáš 1981 15. M16k chlASTANA 1:51:30 0:33:40

16. 331 LOJKA Michal 1976 16. M16k Cushman Wakefield MTB 1:51:54 0:34:03

17. 370 KRÁSNÝ Libor 1989 17. M16k www.bedacup.cz 1:53:20 0:35:29

18. 348 ČÍŽEK Jan 1983 18. M16k 1:58:41 0:40:51

19. 334 BLAŽEK Martin 1992 19. M16k Bike Tuning Team Rudná 1:59:34 0:41:43

20. 328 DOSTÁL Ivo 1977 20. M16k M2C 2:00:44 0:42:53

21. 313 KULIK Michal 1980 21. M16k Novis Tk Praha 2:01:16 0:43:25

22. 371 KRAHULEC Tomáš 1983 22. M16k www.bedacup.cz 2:01:48 0:43:57

23. 312 ŠTANCL Jiří 1974 23. M16k LUCKY STRIKE 2:01:54 0:44:04

24. 320 FUKAL Ondřej 1968 24. M16k Cushman Wakefield MTB 2:02:40 0:44:50

25. 361 KINDL Bohumil 1967 25. M16k 2:03:25 0:45:34

26. 316 KOCEK Miloslav 1975 26. M16k Praha 3 2:03:34 0:45:43

27. 333 PROCHÁZKA Roman 1962 27. M16k EMT spol.s.r.o. 2:03:57 0:46:06

28. 318 ŠTYLER Petr 1968 28. M16k 2:05:27 0:47:37

29. 323 HOMOLKA Marek 1975 29. M16k Cushman Wakefield MTB 2:05:41 0:47:50

30. 344 BARTOŇ Tomáš 1967 30. M16k Kamenice 2:06:27 0:48:37

31. 301 PŠENIČKA Radek 1973 31. M16k Kunratický Muflon 2:11:27 0:53:36

32. 350 SCHEITHAUER Jaroslav 1977 32. M16k M2C 2:13:41 0:55:51

33. 305 JINDŘICH Ledvina 1978 33. M16k Dolní Břežany 2:15:28 0:57:38

34. 303 KNIHA Jiří 1964 34. M16k Kamenice 2:18:42 1:00:52

35. 330 RAMPAS Jiří 1972 35. M16k Kunratický Muflon 2:22:05 1:04:14

36. 336 URBÁNEK Petr 1963 36. M16k 2:27:21 1:09:30

37. 321 ŠIMEK Martin 1966 37. M16k Praha 2:29:23 1:11:32

38. 365 KOŘÁNEK Michal 1973 38. M16k GUDY Team 2:35:12 1:17:22

39. 306 BENDA Pavel 1975 39. M16k Dolní Břežany 2:42:39 1:24:48

40. 345 SOUČEK Michal 1995 40. M16k Žirafa Bike Team 2:44:24 1:26:34

41. 335 PIKNER Tomáš 1969 41. M16k Praha 9 2:44:50 1:27:00

42. 338 KAČER Roman 1973 42. M16k Praha 9 2:44:51 1:27:00

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
25 km – muži od 16 let
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1. 369 KRCHOVÁ Zuzana 1990 1. Z16k Koustyle.cz 1:46:41 0:28:50

2. 362 CHVÁTALOVÁ  Markéta 1975 2. Z16k Psáry 1:46:52 0:29:02

3. 349 TURYNOVÁ Hana 1990 3. Z16k Dexter Cycling 1:47:26 0:29:36

4. 322 ŽÁČKOVÁ Jana 1967 4. Z16k Dexter BSK racing 1:48:09 0:30:19

5. 311 VÁGNEROVÁ Blanka 1980 5. Z16k RoRaceTeam Pyšely 1:53:21 0:35:30

6. 373 OTÁHALOVÁ Lucie 1979 6. Z16k  2:11:27 0:53:37

7. 339 TURYNOVA Petra 1977 7. Z16k Polovicni Pekac 2:29:01 1:11:11

8. 309 ŠPITÁLSKÁ Jana 1955 8. Z16k Praha 3 2:36:47 1:18:57

9. 308 CIBULKOVÁ Lenka 1973 9. Z16k Jesenice 3:11:48 1:53:57

10. 327 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Dana 1977 10. Z16k Pardubice 3:24:11 2:06:20

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
25 km – ženy od 16 let
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1. 366 KOPANICA Zdeněk 1999 1. JM12 AC Sparta Praha 1:31:38 0:13:47

2. 356 UHLÍK Jan 2000 2. JM12 Žiar 1:48:59 0:31:08

3. 319 ŠTYLER Ondřej 2000 3. JM12 2:05:15 0:47:24

4. 358 NOVÁK Tomáš 2000 4. JM12 Cholupice 2:28:02 1:10:11

5. 359 MIČAN Matěj 2000 5. JM12 Točná 2:36:41 1:18:51

6. 374 ELIŠÁK Adam 2001 6. JM12 Libeř 4:00:07 2:42:17

372 NEJEDLÝ Jakub 2001 JM12  DNF

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
25 km – junioři muži 12-15 let
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1. 347 CHMÁTALOVÁ Adéla 2002 1. JD12 Rorace Team Pyšely 2:03:21 0:45:30

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
25 km – junioři dívky 12-15 let
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